
            

              
                

              

              

            
  

            

  

            
     

CO
URSE

The Glen Club

TO
URNA

M
ENT

DA
TE

M
ay 27, 2021

DA
Y

Thursday

RO
UND

O
ne

19

7

12

25 23

4 7

5

20

7

36

4

32

5

28

32

21

39

32

28

# 17
8

28

6

22

46

31

39

28

28

32

12

7

6

23

4

7

40

30

# 8

# 9

6

38

# 5

18

12

# 13

# 14

# 15

# 16# 4 # 10

# 1 # 7

# 2

# 3
7

5

17

# 6 # 12 # 18

# 11

30

5

20

32

12

12

5

33


